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Eliane Sun

Chiara Medeiros
Alexia Baranieski
Rebecca Cafaro
Kaitlyn Hunt
Makenna Oakley
Sofia Ruiduo Zhu
Gabriella Loeffler-Goodman
Olivia Zhang

Audrey Gryguc
Lindsay Breakenridge
Lacey Mackinnon
Kylie White
Anastasia Baillie

Sara Bukvic

Kayla Wu

Club

Streetsville Meadowvale FSC Inc.
Leaside SC

Skate Oakville

Mississauga SC
Dufferin-Peel SC

Point Edward SC Inc.

York Region Skating Centre
Port Credit FSC

Milton SC

Silver Blades (ON) SC
Huntsville SC

Copper Cliff SC

Orillia FSC

Orillia FSC

Skate Oakville

Richmond Training Centre

Josh Diacur

Skate Canada

Date:  12-Feb-2023

Provincial Series #11 - Brampton Flower City

Brampton, ON

February 9, 2023 to February 12, 2023

Section
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9:47:22AM

STAR 8 Women (Group 2)

Category Result Summary

27.83
27.43
27.38
26.94
24.54
23.96
2291
2241
21.02
20.27
20.25
18.13
17.72
16.97
15.86
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Points

27.83
27.43
27.38
26.94
24.54
23.96
2291
22.41
21.02
20.27
20.25
18.13
17.72
16.97
15.86

Kathy Robinson

Patinage Canada



